CITY OF ROCKWALL
CITY COUNCIL MEMO
AGENDA DATE: 05/16/2016
APPLICANT:  Vincent Jarrard; Eurythmic Design Group Architects
AGENDA ITEM: SP2016-008; Carmel Car Wash
SUMMARY
Discuss and consider a request by Vincent Jarrard of Eurythmic Design Group Architects on
behalf of the owner Cameron Bagley of Racetrac Petroleum, Inc. for the approval of a variance

9.  Q or EM not available with LD or E electronic ballast. Minimum 70W for HID wattages.
10. EMLED-CD available with B models only. For use in 25°C ambient operating temperature environments. Specify 120V or 277V. EMLED-CD minimum -20°C/-4°F. Battery pack is a UL recognized component.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: WPL4BC
Product Family Lamp Type Lamp Wattage Door/Glass Type
WP=Wal-Pak L=LED
P=Pulse Start Metal Halide
S=High Pressure Sodium
LED
3B= 27W
4B= 32W
6B= 46W
Pulse Start Metal Halide
15= 150W
25= 250W
40= 400W
High Pressure Sodium
15= 150W
25= 250W
40= 400W
[Blank]= Standard
C= Full Cutoff Door
NOTES:
1.  Options not available with stock products. Refer to standard order information to add options. Multi-tap standard. Full cutoff door (C), and borosilicate glass door (GL) are standard. 3B, 4B and 6B models available in
LED only. LED models are 120-277V. LED model standard with 5000K CCT, standard bronze color.
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION - LAMP INCLUDED
TD514018EN
2016-04-15 11:50:46
WP  WAL-PAK
DT=Dual-Tap 120, 277V (Wired 277V)
MT=Multi-Tap 120, 208, 240, 277V (Wired 277V)
TT=Triple-Tap 120, 277, 347V (Wired 347V)
5T=5-Tap 120, 208, 240, 277, 480V (Wired 480V)
E=Electronic Ballast 120-277V (Universal - 50-60Hz)
ED=Electronic LED Driver 120-277V (Universal - 50-60Hz)
VOLTAGE CHART
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
CL/CS
CANOPY LIGHT
100 - 400W
High Pressure Sodium
Pulse Start Metal Halide
Metal Halide
CANOPY LUMINAIRE
COOPER LIGHTING - LUMARK®
The Lumark Canopy Light combines lasting durability and excellent
photometrics. CSA certified for wet locations. The Canopy Light mounts
quickly to a variety of surfaces, making it ideal for covered walkways,
convenience store/service station canopies and enclosed parking areas.
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construct ion
HOUSING: CL housing is
constructed of heavy-gauge
aluminum. CS housing is
constructed of durable steel
welded construction. GASKET:
Fully gasketed door frame seals out
contaminants. DOOR: Hinged door
provides easy access for
maintenance and relamping and
door can be removed to simplify
installation.
Electr ical
BALLAST: High power factor ballast
with class H insulation. CL
construction is listed for 40°C